
 
 

Do You Need More Help? 
Here is a list of the people who helped you today.  Feel free to e mail any questions to us.  
Also, if you want to schedule a time to research, please call 319-643-6023. 

 

Millie Frese- NHD State Coordinator, State Historical Society of Iowa (Introduction and Process 
Paper Class instructor) E Mail:  millie.frese@iowa.gov  Phone: 515-281-6860 
 
Spencer Howard- Herbert Hoover Presidential Library, Archives Technician (Computer 
Connections Class instructor) E Mail: Spencer.Howard@nara.gov  Phone: 319-643-6023 

Matthew Schaefer- Herbert Hoover Presidential Library, Archivist (Topics Class instructor)     
E Mail: Matthew.Schaefer@nara.gov Phone: 319-643-6022 

Lynn Smith- Herbert Hoover Presidential Library, Audio/Visual Archivist (Process Paper Class 
instructor) E Mail: Lynn.Smith@nara.gov Phone: 319-643-6010 

Craig Wright- Herbert Hoover Presidential Library, Archivist (Topics Class instructor) E Mail: 
Craig.Wright@nara.gov Phone: 319-643-6035 

Elizabeth Dinschel- Herbert Hoover Presidential Library, Education Specialist (Computer 
Connections Class instructor) E Mail: Elizabeth.Dinschel@nara.gov Phone: 319-643-6031 
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